Individual Best Times (All Time)

Victoria Sanderson - (473536) - Linslade Crusaders Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:04.37
1:04.47
1:04.90
1:05.03
1:05.08
1:05.29
1:05.47
1:05.85
1:06.14
1:06.90
1:06.90

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:06.90
1:06.90
1:05.47
1:04.47
1:05.29
1:04.90
1:05.08
1:04.37
1:05.08
1:06.14
1:05.85
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Date

07/12/13
07/03/15
07/06/14
01/06/13
26/01/14
06/07/14
11/04/15
14/04/13
18/05/13
30/01/16
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Date

30/01/16
30/01/16
11/04/15
07/03/15
06/07/14
07/06/14
26/01/14
07/12/13
01/06/13
18/05/13
14/04/13

Meet

ASA East Regionals Winter Championships
Bedfordshire ASA County Championships
BGASA East Region Championships 2014
BGASA East Region Age Group Champs
Central Zonal Meet 2014

ASA East Region Inter County Championships
Team Luton April Long Course Meet
Stockport Metro April Meet

Northampton Spring Meet 2013

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
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Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Team Luton April Long Course Meet
Bedfordshire ASA County Championships
ASA East Region Inter County Championships
BGASA East Region Championships 2014
Central Zonal Meet 2014

ASA East Regionals Winter Championships
BGASA East Region Age Group Champs
Northampton Spring Meet 2013

Stockport Metro April Meet
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